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Date Day II sem BA/BSc¢ IV semBA/BSc Paper Type
Time-7:30 A.M T0 10:30 Time-11:30 A.M T0 02:30
AM. @.M.
(MAIN/BACK/EX.)

08/05/2024 | Wednesday | Economics Economics Major
09/05/2024 | Thursday Sanskrit Sanskrit Major
10/05/2024 | Friday Chemistry Chemistry Major

Home Science Home Science
13/05/2024 | Monday Maths/Botany Maths/Botany Major

Sociology Sociology
15/05/2024 | Wednesday | Political Science Political Science Major
16/05/2024 | Thursday Hindi Hindi Major
17/05/2024 | Friday Physics Physics Major

English Literature English Literature
18/05/2024 | Saturday Zoology Zoology Major
20/05/2024 | Monday Education Education Major
21/05/2024 | Tuesday BA/BSc all subject BA/BSc all subject Miner Elective
22/05/2024 | Wednesday | BA/BSc All Subjects BA/BSc All Subjects Vocational
24/05/2024 | Friday BSc (Environment studies | BSe (Vedic studies or Vedic | Co-curricular

and value education) Mathematics)
25/05/2024 | Saturday BA  (Environment studies | BA (Vedic studies or Vedic | Co-curricular

and value education) Mathematics)
27/05/2024 | Monday Geography Geography Major
29/05/2024 | Wednesday | History History Major
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